W & M Series
IDH MAX® & Electromechanical Locks
by BEST
BEST: Setting the Standard for Security
2 W&M Sereis
TABLE OF CONTENTS
IIDH MAX® introduction ....................................................................................................2
IDH MAX® features..........................................................................................................2-3

ESD Protection – 15 Kilo Volt
9KM IDH MAX® Mortise
9KM/8KM IDH MAX® – How To Order
9KM3 7 DDEU 14 MS STK 626
Series
Backset
Core
Housing
Function
Code Lever Style
Trim
Style
Strike
Package Finishes** Options
Lever:
9KM3 –
2-3/4"
9KM4 –
3-3/4"
9KM5 – 5"
Knob:
8KM3 –
2-3/4"
8KM4 –
3-3/4"
8KM5 – 5"
0 – keyless
7– 7-pin
housing
accepts
all Best
cores
DDEU– electrically
unlocked
DDEL– electrically
locked
Standard Levers:
�14 – curved
return
�15 – contour/angle
return
�16 – curved/ no
return
	� Knobs:
4 – round
6 – tulip
MS–magnetic
stripe
PM–proximity
Motorola
PH– proximity
HID
STK– 2-3/4"
ANSI
S3– 4-7/8"
ANSI
605 606 611 612
613 618 619 625
626 690
Antimicrobial
Finishes
626AM – Satin
Chrome Plated
with UltraShield
Antimicrobial
coating
630AM – Satin
Stainless Steel
with UltraShield
Antimicrobial
coating
8KM:
BRK – breakaway knob, KNL –